
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
69 
71 
60 
8 

147 
44 
90 

317 
87 

711 
219 
118 
12 
15 

3 

Name 
Maksim Dzivak 
Andrius Gižas 
Roman Rumjantsev 
Karol Kadarik 
Normunds Lojans 
Alfreds Lazdins 
Vladislav Strekats 
Tadas Trijonaitis 
Mantas Radvila 
Marius Blažys 
Matīss Šķensbergs 
Edgaras Šiuparis 
Albert Antipov 
Mareks Krastins 

Sergej Busko 

Nat/State 
EE 
LT 
EE 
EE 
LV 
LV 
EE 
LT 
LT 
LT 
LT 
LT 
LT 
LV 

LT 

Class 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 

B1200 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 

Total Tm 
10:39.761 
10:41.325 
10:42.219 
10:51.865 
10:59.774 
11:06.857 
11:14.612 
11:20.821 
11:21.693 
11:26.359 
11:26.922 
11:26.959 
11:43.301 
9:25.210 

Diff 

1.564 
2.458 

12.104 
20.013 
27.096 
34.851 
41.060 
41.932 
46.598 
47.161 
47.198 

1:03.540 
1 Lap 

DQ 

Gap 

1.564 
0.894 
9.646 
7.909 
7.083 
7.755 
6.209 
0.872 
4.666 
0.563 
0.037 

16.342 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:19.152 
1:19.412 
1:18.547 
1:20.332 
1:21.513 
1:21.623 
1:22.738 
1:23.752 
1:22.319 
1:24.356 
1:23.408 
1:24.256 
1:25.751 
1:19.462 

In Lap 
8 
9 
5 
5 
3 
3 
8 
9 
8 
8 
7 
8 
5 
3 

0 

Make 
BMW S1000RR 
YAMAHA  R1 
BMW 
BMW S1000RR/SV650 
YAMAHA R1 
KAWASAKI ZX10R 
BMW S1000RR 
HONDA CBR 1000 RR 
DUCATI PANIGALE V4 
YAMAHA R1 
YAMAHA R1 
YAMAHA 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 

YAMAHA R1 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#3; Sergej Busko (DQ) Entering track gate the it was closed. 

Margin of Victory 

1.564 

Avg. Speed 

160,541 

Best Lap Tm 

1:18.547 

Best Speed 

145,289 

Best Lap by 

60 - Roman Rumjantsev 

Printed: 2025-09-07 16:37:19 

Race director: Adomas Dautartas 

Clerk of Course: Rinek Reidla 

Chief Timekeeper: Regimantas Visockis 

Secretary of the competition: Aivara Maleiko 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RG Timing 

BCRC Baltic Circuit Racing Championship 
6. DAY2 - B1200 

RACE 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:22:26 

PORSCHE RING 3,170 km 

2025-09-07 16:20 


